
 

 

 

 

 

Date 
 

AM (9am Start) PM (1pm Start) 

Monday 19th June 
 

A Level Exam A Level Exam 

Tuesday 20th June Sociology – 2hrs 
French RL&T – 2hrs 

A Level Exam 

Wednesday 21st June A Level Exam Biology (Paper 1) – 1hr30 
Further Maths (Core) – 1hr40 

Thursday 22nd June Maths (Pure) – 2hrs 
History (Paper 1) – 1hr30 

English Language (Paper 1) – 1hr15 
 

Friday 23rd June A Level Exam Chemistry (Paper 1) – 1hr30 
Physics (Paper 1) – 1hr30 

 

Date 
 

AM (9am Start) PM (1pm Start) 

Monday 26th June Business Studies – 2hrs 
Drama – 45mins 

A Level Exam 

Tuesday 27th June English Literature – 2hr30 
Economics – 2hrs 

Psychology – 1hr30 
Product Design – 1hr30 

Wednesday 28th June Geography – 2hr30 
 

History (Paper 2) – 1hr 
Maths (Stats and Mechanics) – 1h 30 

Thursday 29th June Media Studies – 2hr15 
RE – 2hrs 
Physics (Paper 2) – 1hr30 
French Literature – 1hr 

Biology (Paper 2) – 1hr30 
 

Friday 30th June Politics – 2hrs 
Further Maths (Stats and Mechanics) – 1hr40 

Chemistry (Paper 2) – 1hr30 
English Language (Paper 2) – 1hr15 

 

Year 12 

Pre-Public Examination Timetable 

Monday 19th June 2023 – Friday 30th June 2023 


